
図書館利用状況

2018年度 2019年度 2020年度 2018年度 2019年度 2020年度

月～金　　8 : 30 ～　19 :00

　土 　　10 : 00 ～  17: 00

短縮開館  9 : 00 ～  17: 00

日祭日　　　　    閉館

長期休暇中　　9:00  ～ 17:00

　
28,085冊

　
10,902冊

年間貸出冊数
備　考

中央図書館
1

（0）
13

（3）
210

　
187,925人

　
178,584人

　
　41,699人

　
32,284冊

図書館の名称
専任

スタッフ
数

非常勤
スタッフ

数

年間
開館日数

開館時間
年間利用者数(延べ数)

教職員
10,559冊
学⽣
31,238冊

教職員
8,666冊
学⽣
19,419冊

教職員
3,183冊
学⽣
7,719冊
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